附件1

陕西省中小学校长、幼儿园园长任职资格项目名额分配表
	承办单位及学段


市（区）
	咸阳师范学院
	榆林学院

	
	初中
	小学
	幼儿园
	幼儿园

	西安市
	14
	14
	14
	14

	宝鸡市
	11
	11
	11
	11

	咸阳市
	11
	11
	11
	11

	铜川市
	1
	1
	3
	3

	渭南市
	11
	11
	11
	11

	延安市
	10
	10
	10
	10

	榆林市
	9
	9
	9
	9

	汉中市
	9
	9
	9
	9

	安康市
	9
	9
	9
	9

	商洛市
	9
	9
	9
	9

	杨凌示范区
	1
	1
	1
	1

	韩城市
	1
	1
	1
	1

	神木市
	1
	1
	1
	1

	府谷县
	1
	1
	1
	1

	石油普教
	1
	1
	0
	0

	西安爱知中学
	1
	0
	0
	0

	西安小学
	0
	1
	0
	0
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